
Wednesday, October 20
DistrictWeather Forecast trom ZBs:
7.30 am., 1.0 p.m, and 9.30 p.m,

District Weather Forecast from ZBs:
7.30 a.m., 1.0 p.m. and 9.30 p.m.

| ZB 1070a m.
6. Oam. Bright and Early
9. 0 Morning session (Aunt Daisy)
9.30 Richard Tauber
9.45 We Travel the Friendly Road withUncle Tom

;

10. 0 Doctor Paul
10.15 The Renegade
10.30 The Layton Story
10.45 Mary Livingstone, M.D.
11. 0 Melody on Parade
11.30 Shopping Reporter (Jane)
12. 0 Melody Menu
1.30 p.m. Aunt Jenny’s Real Life Stories
1.45 Charlie Kunz0 Mystery of Nurse Lorimer2.15 Light Orchestras2.30 Women’s Hour (Marina), Fashion
News; Afternoon Tea Party; Meet theMansons
3.30 1ZB Happiness Club NoticesRadio Cinema
¥ Anne Shelton
Little Concert
South Sea Island Rhythm
Variety
Musio to Remember (Chip Stevens)
Evening Star: Rosemary Clooney
EVENING PROGRAMME
Current Favourites
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8. 0 Three Roads to Destiny
3.15 Reserved
8.30 Reserved
8.45 Son of the Storm
9. 0 Theatre Royal, starring LaurenceOlivier
9.30 Relax and Listen
10. 0 How Do You Do? (Rod Talbot)
10.15 Tune Time
10.33 Contraband
11. 0 Rhythm Parade
12. 0 Close down2 eres
6. Oa.m. Breakfast session
6.15 Railway Notices
9. 0 Morning session (Aunt Daisy)
9.30 Tenor and Baritone
9.45 Orchestral Music
10. 0 Doctor Paul
10.15 Music While You Work
10.30 The Layton Story
10.45 Mary Livingstone, M.D.
11. 0 Light Variety
11
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Shopping Reporter (Doreen)2. Music Menu

1 p.m. Aunt Jenny’s Real Life Stories
2. 0 Mystery of Nurse Lorimer2.15 Guiseppe Valdengo2.30 Women’s Hour (Miria), Gardening

|

yf ory Woodhouse; FashionNews; Meet the Mansons
3.30 Afternoon Tea Tunes
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3.45 Charlies Trenet
4. 0 Paul Durand’s Orchestra
4.15 N.Z. Artists
4.30 Contrast of Voices
4.45 Hawaiian Harmonies
5. 0 From Stage and Screen
6.15 Continental Cocktail
5.30 The Pied Pipers5.45 The Spike Jones Orchestra
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EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 Dinner Music
6.30 Popular Top Tunes
7. 0 Scoop the Pool
7.30 This is N.Z.
7.45 Prophecy
8. 0 Three Roads to Destiny
8.15 Reserved
8.30 Reserved '

8.45 Passer By
9. 0 Theatre Royal
9.30 Jimmy Young
9.45 Quiet Rhythm
10. 0 Popular Melodies of Today
10.30 Contraband
12. 0 Close down

3ZB iu8
6. Oa.m. Top o’ the Morning Tunes
7. 0 Breakfast Session
8. 0 Breakfast Club (Happi Hill)
8.15 School Bell Calling
8.18 Tempo Bright
9. 0 Morning Session (Aunt Daisy)
9.30 Music While You Work
10. 0 Doctor Paul
410.15 Movie Magazine
10.30 The Layton Story
10.45 Mary Livingstone, M.D.
11. 0 Wiorning Variety
11.80 Shopping Reporter (Elizabeth Anne)12. 0 Lunch Music
1.30 p.m. Aunt Jenny’s Real Stories2.0 Mystery of Nurse Lorimer2.15 Andre Kostelanetz and his Orches-
tra
2.3u Women’s Hour (Joan Gracie):
Fashion News; Meet the Mansons
3.30 Philip Green and his Orchestra
3.45 Sammy Kaye and his Orchestra andChorus4.0 Ella Fitzgerald4.15 Raie da Costa
4.30 Voices in Harmony
4.45 Cinema Organists5. 0 Light Variety
5.30
spine Sates5.45 The ree Suns
EVENING PROGRAMME

0 Dajos Bela ;

15 Marian Anderson eg+30 Guy Lombardo and his
Canadians .45 Keyboards0 Scoop the Pool30 This is N.Z.
The Meredith Scandal
Three Roads to DestinyReserved
Mario Lorenzi
Johnny Napoleon
Theatre Royal
Soft Lights and Sweet Music
Lys Assia and Lale Andersen
Fats Waller
Contraband
Rowing Club Rhythm: Bob Brad-d’s Orchestra
Close down

4ZB woe 20m
6. Oa.m. Breakfast session
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7.309 Weather Forecast7.35 Morning Star
9. 0 Morning session (Aunt Daisy)
9.30 Melodies for Madame10. O Doctor Paul
10.15 The Meredith Scandal
13.30 The Layton Story10.45 Mary Livingstone, M.D.
11. 0 Variety Time11.30 Shopping Reporter
42. 0 Lunch Music
1.30 p.m. Aunt Jenny’s Real Life Stories2.0 . The Mystery of Nurse Lorimer

2.15 Melody Rendezvous2.30 Women’s Hour (Prudence Greg-ory), Homemakers’ Quiz; Meet the Man-
sons ;

3.30 Afternoon Musicale
4.0 Dancing at the Tower
4.15 Comedy with a Kaye4.30 The Three Suns
4.45 Radio Rodeo
5. 0 Popular Parade

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 Tea Time Variety
7. 0 Scoop the Pool
7.30 This is N.Z.
7.45 You Can’t Win
8. 0 Three Roads to Destiny
8.15 Reserved
8.45 Johnny Raven
9. 0 Theatre Royal
9.30 Armchair Melodies
10. 0 Open Road
10.15 Dancing Room Only
10.30 Contraband
411. 0 Radio Roundabout
12. 0 Close down

2Z PALMERSTON Nth.940 ke. 319m.
7. Oa.m. Breakfast session
9. 0 Good Morning Requests
9.30 Spotlight on Brass Bands
9.45 Singing Stars: Paolo Silveri (bari-
tone)
10. 0 Alias Jane Morgan
10.15 Reserved
10.30 The Meredith Scandal
10.45 Bard slys the Magnificent
11. 0 Shopping Reporter (Margaret
Isaac)41.30 Popular Parade‘42. 0 Lunch Music
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4.30 p.m. The Mystery of Nurse Lorimer
x Pal, British Variety Stars
2.30 Women’s Hour (Kay Begg), Dark
Abyss; Film and Theatre News; Hints
Exchange
3.30 The Jesters
-~3.45 Viennese Waltz Favourites: Russ
Morgan and his Orchestra4. 0° Maori Melodies
44165 Jerry Murad’s Harmonicats
-4.30 Songs with Bing Crosby
4.45 At the Keyboard: Ralph Sharon5. 0 Songs of the Range: Roy Smeck and
his Paradise Islanders
6.15 Piano Accordion Bands
5 30 Vocal Duettists
6.45 Jack Payne’s Orchestra

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. O Teatime Tunes
6.15 Passing Parade (John Nesbitt)
6.30 Light Variety
7. 0 Eyes of Knight7.15 Question Mark
7.30 Johnny Raven, Adventurer
7.45 I Spy8. 0 David’s Children
8.15 Mystery Stable
8.30 Gladys Swarthout (soprano)
8.45 Tudor Princess9. 0 Night Beat
age A Light Orchestras and Instrumentai-
10. 0 Box Thirteen, starring Alan Ladd
10.30 Close down

qLTT
Rosemary Clooney, who scored her
first big hit in 1950 with "Come On
a My House." began her career as half
of the Clooney Sisters singing team. A
Period with Tony Pastor's Band, tele-
vision and radio followed, leading to
a film debut in the "Stars are Sing-
ing." Rosemary Clooney is EveningStar at 5.45 from 1ZB.
* a *

"Mr. Micawber’s Difficulties," by
Charles Dickens, will be the vehicle for
Laurence Olivier’s "Theatre Royal’’ to-
night from 2ZB at 9.0.
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2ZA’s "At the Keyboard" at 445
features recordings by .a London-horn
pianist, Ralph Sharon, who has been
associated in England with the dance
orchestras of Ted Heath, Jack Parnell
and Frank Weir, and who is now one
of the best American light pianists.
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Haveyouthful,
handsome
hair

A fewdropsof"VaselineHair Tonicdailysupple:ment those natural oils
which sun, wind and
water especially salt
water dry out from
yourscalp. VaselineHair
Tonic helps clear awayloosedandruff bringslife into yourhair,givesit 3 healthy ; better-
groomed look It$ ahair
dressing and hair tonic
combined double care
bothscalpand hair-
SaveMoney
Buy the new, big
economy size:

IbbeVaseline
HAIR
TONIQ

Vaseliiic Now availableHAIR
CHEcKSDRY S Tonic in 2 Oz. and VASELINEAND LOOSE DaNDI 4 boftles Trade Mark
'GrooksThEHal

cs 0z.
at all BRAND

hairdressers,
stores and HAIR TONICchemists.

Krede Markproprietor Chesebrough Manuf- Companj Cons'd. Net York, N.Y. U.S.A Prepared inNew Zealand by Indust. Chemicals (Nz:) Ltd, Eden Cres:= Auckland , Reg: User of Trade Mark.
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